THE

CITY of PELLA

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
AGENDA

February 10, 2016

Regular Meeting

5:30 P.M.

Community Center Auditorium
712 Union Street

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)
6)

7)

Call the Meeting to Order

Roll Call

Design Permit Applications

a) Casey’s (505-513 Main Street & 705 Union Street; Legal description: Lot 1, except the
West 70.00 feet thereof, and all of Lots 4 and 5 in Block 61 in the City of Pella, lowa) —

New Construction

Approval of Minutes
a) Minutes of January 13, 2016 Regular Meeting

2016 Design and Sign Permit Summaries
Other Business

Adjourn



